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Capital Improvement Program  
4000 Suisun Valley Road, Fairfield, CA 94534 Phone: (707) 864-7189 
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1                                                                SCCD Capital Improvement Program – Architectural Services Pool RFQ #19-006 

DATE: February 13, 2019 PROJECT:  SCCD Capital Improvement Program 
PLACE: Solano Community College District    Architectural Services Pool RFQ #19-006 

Building 1400 – Faculty/Staff Lounge 
  

TIME: 1:00 PM 

 

Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Southaphone Phommalinh LPAS (916) 443-0335 sphommalinh@lpas.com 

Tim Mattheis WMB Architects (916) 254-5546 tm@wmbarchitects.com 

Jon Anderson PBK (916) 432-0720 jon.anderson@pbk.com 

Chris Vicencio JKAE (530) 583-8155 chris@jkaedesign.com 

Rachel Clemente BCA Architects (916) 396-7688 rachelc@bcaarchitects.com 

Shawn Barba D+B Architecture (916) 453-1234 sbarba@db-arch.com 

Mark McTeer tBP/Architecture (707) 373-1008 mmcteer@tbparchitecture.com 
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Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Scott Pullen HMR Architects (916) 736-2724 scottp@hmrarchitects.com 

Gerard Lee HMC Architects (925) 435-9389 gerard.lee@hmcarchitects.com 

Denise Youmans LCA Architects (925) 808-9661 dyoumans@lca-architects.com 

Dennis Guerra Lionakis (916) 558-1900 dennis.guerra@lionakis.com 

Marilynn Stratton HED (415) 510-6693 mstratton@hed.design 

Robert Rudd AEDIS (916) 502-1104 rrudd@aedisarchitects.com 

Joseph Serar COACT Designworks 
Architects (916) 930-5900 joseph@coactdesignworks.com 

Shao Chen Sally Swanson 
Architects, Inc. (415) 445-3045 schen@swanarch.com 

Nathan Herrero SVA Architects (510) 267-3180 nherrero@sva-architects.com 

Irene Monis SmithGroup (415) 254-2910 irene.monis@smithgroup.com 
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Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Amber Brodie HGA (916) 205-5100 abrodie@hga.com 

Michele Moffatt Glumac (916) 934-5103 mmoffatt@glumac.com 

Eric Skiba Noll & Tam (510) 693-5594 eric.skiba@nollandtam.com 

Wilson Auyeung Cannon Design (415) 812-4436 wauyeung@cannondesign.com 

Josh Cohn CA Architects (415) 331-7655 jcohn@ca-arch.com 

Marko Blagojevic HMC Architects (408) 977-9160 marko.blagojevic@hmcarchitects.com 

Matt Dalforno LPAS (916) 443-0335 mdalforno@lpas.com 

Marina Hill Miyamoto (916) 213-0984 mhill@miyamotointernational.com 

Katia McClain Steinberg Hart (415) 683-2022 kmcclain@steinberghart.com 

Devon Kurcina BKF Engineers (925) 396-7720 dkurcina@bkf.com 
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Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

David Rapp STRATA A/P (707) 935-7944 drapp@strataap.com 

Robyn Wrobleski LPA (916) 287-2400 rwrobleski@lpadesignstudios.com 

Owen T. Jones ATI (916) 772-1800 ojones@atiae.com 

Charles Payne Gensler (415) 836-4464 charles_payne@gensler.com 

Jay Monnin HY Architects (530) 758-1270 jmonnin@hy-arch.com 

Edward To Hamilton+Aitken (415) 974-5030 eto@haarchs.com 

Stuart Lyle SGPA Architects (415) 983-0131 slyle@sgpa.com 

Daniel Carfora SmithGroup (415) 365-3412 daniel.carfora-hale@smithgroup.com 

Chellene Wood Ratcliff (510) 899-6400 cwood@ratcliffarch.com 

Dacia Eastin HGA (916) 787-5125 deastin@hga.com 
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Sean Fraser Miyamoto (510) 415-1514 sfraser@miyamotointernational.com 

Pat Rose-Cluster WLC (510) 450-1999 prosecluster@wlcarchitects.com 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    
 


